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FULL CREAM
PLAIN YOGHURT

Made with full cream milk

HEALTH STAR
RATING

The Health Star Rating is used to assess the nutritional
quality of products by giving a rating from 0.5 stars
(lowest nutritional quality) to 5 stars

(best nutritional quality).

TARGET AUDIENCE:

children 3+ years

AVAILABLE IN:

900 g

FLAVOUR:

Full cream Plain Yoghurt

RELIGIOUS LOGOS:

INGREDIENTS:

Full cream milk, whey (liquid or
reconstituted), thickeners (modified
maize starch), preservative (potassium
sorbate) and yoghurt cultures
(Streptococcus THermophilus and
Lactobacillus Bulgaricus).

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (AS PACKED)
INFORMAGAO NUTRICIONAL NORMAL
(CONFORME EMBALAGEM)

% NRV* per
serving

%VDs* por dose
%AJR* par

Serving/Dose/Portion = 100g portion”

Energy/Energia/Calories (kJ) 1298 ]

Protein/Proteinas/Protéines (g)
Glycaemic Carbohydrate/Glicémicos/Glucides (g)

of which total sugar/dos quais total de agicar/dont Lk
sucres totaux(g)
of which added sugar/dos quais acticar m

adicionado/dont sucres ajoutés (g)

Total fat/Total de gorduralLipides (g)

of which saturated fat/da qual gordura

saturada/dont acides gras saturés (g) 24

Dietary fibre/Fibras alimentares/Fibres alimentaires

(g)

Total sodium/Total de sédio/Teneur totale en -
47

sodium (mg)

Calcium/Calcio/Calcium (mg)

*NRV’s = Nutrient reference values for
individuals 4 years and older.
*Calculated using supplier information.
ARefer to individual packs for colourants.
ALLERGENS: Contains cow’s milk.

May contain wheat (gluten)
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